1 Copyright @ YUKEN KOGYO CO.,LTD.
June 6th 2020
YUKEN KOGYO CO., LTD.
Product Planning Group
A3HM Series High Pressure Piston Pump
Product Presentation
Living with Hydraulics
P1021-E

14: Load Sensing Type
Living with Hydraulics
Model Designation List
27
P1021-E
Model Number Designation
A3HM 63 － R 01 C S R －10
Design Number
Shaft Extension
None: ISO 3019-1 based
Ｒ: High Torque Transmission
Port Position
S: Side Port
Pump Mounting
Ref. chart
to the right
Series
Pump Mounting
(ISO 3019-1 based)
A3HM18 A: 82-2
A3HM28 B: 101-2
A3HM45 B: 101-2
A3HM63
B: 101-2
C: 127-4
A3HM85
A3HM100
C: 127-2/4
Copyright @ YUKEN KOGYO CO.,LTD.
Living with Hydraulics
Model Designation List
28
P1021-E
Model Number Designation
Series
Circuit
O: for Open Circuit
Displacement (Nom.)
18 28 45 63 72 85 100
Control Type
DR: Pressure Compensator Type
DRG: Pilot Pressure Control
Pressure Compensator
DRF: Load Sensing Type
LA*: Constant Torque Type
E*: Proportional Electro-
Hydraulic Load Sensing
Series No.
Direction of Rotation (view on drive shaft)
R: Clockwise
L: Counterclockwise
Trough Drive Mounting
*Ref. next page
Port Position
11: Axial Port
(unavailable for through drive)
12: Side Port
Mounting
C: 2-hole mounting
D: 4-hole mounting
Shaft Extension
S: Standard
R: High Torque Transmission
U: Reduced Diameter
(unavailable for through drive)
W: Reduced Diameter for High Torque
(unavailable for through drive)
Seal Material
V: FKM (fluororubber)
A10V O 63 DR /    53 R － V S C 12 K01
* Unavailable・
・
・
*To be developed
Copyright @ YUKEN KOGYO CO.,LTD.
Living with Hydraulics
Model Designation List
29
P1021-E
Through Drive Mounting
A10V  O  63  DR  /  53 R － V  S  C  12  K01
Code Flange Size Coupling for Spline Shaft (Yuken Equivalent)
N00 Non-Through Drive -
K01
82-2 (A)
5/8 in 9T 16/32DP
KT-A3HM18/28-A-10
KT-A3HM45/63-A-10
KT-A3HM85/100-A-10
K52 3/4 in 11T 16/32DP
KT-A3HM18/28-AB1-10
KT-A3HM45/63-AB2-10
KT-A3HM45/63-AB3-10
KT-A3HM85/100-AB1-10
K68
101-2 (B)
7/8 in 13T 16/32DP
KT-A3HM28-B-10
KT-A3HM45/63-B-10
KT-A3HM85/100-B-10
K04 1 in 15T 16/32DP
KT-A3HM45/63-BB-10
KT-A3HM85/100-BB-10
K15
127-4 (C)
1 1/4 in 14T 12/24DP
KT-A3HM63-C-10
KT-A3HM85/100-C-10
K16 1 1/2 in 17T 12/24DP KT-A3HM85/100-CC-10
Copyright @ YUKEN KOGYO CO.,LTD.
Living with Hydraulics
Through Drive Details (A3HM18,28(A10VO18,28))
30
P1021-E
Driving Side
Pump
Flange Shape Shaft Extension
Flange
Type
Mounting Dimensions (mm）
Ａ Ｂ H J K L S M
A3HM18
SAE A -
2 hole
(45° installation
combined)
SAE A –
9T 16/32
a
106.4
―
82.55
8
(10)
209
(182)
13.6
(―)
35
(43.3)
M10
SAE    -
11T 16/32
― 23
(18.8)